Saddle Creek Community Services District 2019-20 FEE

SCHEDULE

Weed Abatement fee
Late payment Fee for Weed Abatement

Gate Key Card (each)

Gate Clicker (each)

Gate damage administrative fee
Gate damage repair costs

Encrochment permit fee

Easement encrochment administrative fee

Easement encrochment fine - 1st Offense

Easement encrochment fine - 2nd Offense

Surveryor fee for encroachment issues

Professional Fees such as Engineering, surveying or Legal

DRAFT

T AL P

©h P PP h

At

75.00
25.00

10.00
50.00
250.00

t cost of repair

25.00
100.00
200.00
250.00
500.00

cost plus 10%



	Sheet1

