Saddle Creek Community Services District SCHEDULE	2019-20	19-20 FEE	
Weed Abatement fee	\$	75.00	
Late payment Fee for Weed Abatement	\$	25.00	
Gate Key Card (each)	\$	10.00	
Gate Clicker (each)	\$	50.00	
Gate damage administrative fee	\$	250.00	
Gate damage repair costs	At	cost of re	epair
Encrochment permit fee	\$	25.00	
Easement encrochment administrative fee	\$	100.00	
Easement encrochment fine - 1st Offense	\$	200.00	
Easement encrochment fine - 2nd Offense	\$	250.00	
Surveryor fee for encroachment issues	\$	500.00	
Professional Fees such as Engineering, surveying or Leg	jal At	At cost plus 10%	

DRAFT